
C - 300, LTC Řevnice (C - 300) - turnaj : 112120, sezóna : 2021

Hájek Tobiáš

Smrž Jakub

Valach Lukáš

Soukup Jiří

Císař  Otakar

Otradovský Petr

Sklenička Tomáš

Novák Vincent

Doubek Lukáš

Pírek František

Krejčík Lukáš Jaroslav

Farbiak Marek

Pejša Michal

Špringer Adam

Vild Ondřej

Stach Lukáš

Kulhánek Martin

Richtar Lukáš

Slavík Vladimír

Houdek Martin

Kopecký Maxmilian Albert

Vacík Matěj

Bartoň Matyáš

Princ Jonáš

Forgács  Alex Gabriel

Wolf Jiří

Fink Lubomír

Kapras Roman

Vykoukal Petr

Doubek Vojtěch

Novák Benedikt

Císař Eduard

Holík Jakub

Hustoles Jonah

Hájek

Smrž
7:6, 2:6, 6:2

Soukup

Císař 

Otradovský

Sklenička

Novák

Doubek

Pírek

Krejčík

Farbiak

Pejša

Špringer

Vild

Stach

Kulhánek

Richtar

Slavík

Houdek

Kopecký

Vacík

Bartoň

Princ

Forgács 

Wolf

Fink

Kapras

Vykoukal

Doubek

Novák

Holík
6:2, 6:1

Hustoles

Hájek
6:1, 6:0

Císař 
6:2, 6:1

Otradovský
6:0, 6:0

Doubek
6:1, 6:0

Pírek
6:1, 6:0

Farbiak
6:4, 6:2

Špringer
2:6, 6:2, 6:3

Kulhánek
4:6, 6:1, 6:1

Richtar
6:3, 4:6, 4:1, scr.

Kopecký
6:0, 6:1

Vacík
6:4, 6:1

Forgács 
6:1, 7:6 (1)

Wolf
6:1, 6:1

Kapras
6:0, 7:5

Novák
6:2, 6:2

Holík
6:2, 6:1

Hájek
6:2, 6:0

Doubek
6:0, 6:0

Pírek
6:1, 6:2

Špringer
6:4, 6:1

Kopecký
6:3, 6:0

Vacík
6:3, 4:6, 6:4

Wolf
6:1, 6:2, scr.

Novák
6:2, 6:1

Doubek
6:1, 6:3

Pírek
7:5, 6:0

Kopecký
scr.

Novák
6:0, 6:0

Pírek
6:4, 4:6, 7:5

Novák
6:0, 6:0

Pírek
1:6, 1:5, scr.

Kódové číslo: 112120; počet účastníků: 34 CŽ BH
Hájek Tobiáš 129 12
Hustoles Jonah 276 6
Forgács  Alex Gabriel 284 6
Pírek František 320 6
Richtar Lukáš 374 4
Kulhánek Martin 401 4
Doubek Lukáš 456 4
Wolf Jiří 485 4
Součet BH: 46; Kategorie turnaje: 4



C - 300, LTC Řevnice (C - 300) - turnaj : 114120, sezóna : 2021

Pírek František - Hájek Tobiáš

Kopecký Maxmilian Albert - Špringer Adam

Farbiak Marek - Princ Jonáš

Forgács  Alex Gabriel - Fink Lubomír

Novák Benedikt - Novák Vincent

Otradovský Petr - Lašák Tomáš

Wolf Jiří - Holík Jakub

Krejčík Lukáš Jaroslav - Sklenička Tomáš

Houdek Martin - Císař  Otakar

Doubek Lukáš - Doubek Vojtěch

Vacík Matěj - Hustoles Jonah

Stach Lukáš - Pejša Michal

Valach Lukáš - Slavík Vladimír

Vykoukal Petr - Kapras Roman

Richtar Lukáš - Bartoň Matyáš

Pírek - Hájek

Kopecký - Špringer
6:3, 6:2

Novák - Novák
6:1, 6:0

Wolf - Holík
6:3, 5:7, 1:0 (8)

Krejčík - Sklenička
6:3, 7:5

Doubek - Doubek
6:3, 6:4

Valach - Slavík
6:3, 6:4

Vykoukal - Kapras
6:1, 6:3

Pírek - Hájek
6:1, 6:4

Wolf - Holík
6:3, 6:4

Doubek - Doubek
6:0, 6:1

Vykoukal - Kapras
scr.

Pírek - Hájek
scr.

Doubek - Doubek
scr.

Pírek - Hájek
scr.

Kódové číslo: 114120; počet dvojic: 15 CŽ BH
Hájek Tobiáš 129 12
Hustoles Jonah 276 6
Forgács  Alex Gabriel 284 6
Pírek František 320 6
Richtar Lukáš 374 4
Doubek Lukáš 456 4
Wolf Jiří 485 4
Otradovský Petr 489 4
Součet BH: 46; Kategorie turnaje: 4


